

3rd Year Maintenance

61

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Abstract of Cost

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Maint of Rd from to 3 to Mahadoli to 4.					
Agency - M/s Purves Construction					
Agreement No - 167/SBD/2020-21					
Date of Commencement - 03/06/2020					
Actual Date of Completion - 05/03/2021					
1) Restoration of road with berms with 50% amount 120.45m ² @ V.M.B.P. 585/- @ Rs. 386.14/m ² Rs. 46511.10					
2) Mcking up of berms Shoulder Strip from excess Sd. from the shoulder 669.25m ² @ V.M.B.P. 585/- @ Rs. 57.36/m ² Rs. 38388.10					
3) Repair of potholes filled with 75% C.B.T. 91.40m ² @ V.M.B.P. 585/- @ Rs. 364.84/m ² Rs. 33346.00					
4) Patch repair over bitu- mentous surface with 20% M.P. Seal Sealing. 91.40m ² @ V.M.B.P. 585/- @ Rs. 218.75/m ² Rs. 20012.40					
5) Maintenance of M.P. Culvert 3.00 Nos @ V.M.B.P. 585/- @ Rs. 1130.67/each Rs. 3392.10					
Total					Rs. 1,41,649.60

800 X 16 Form No. 13 Continuation

initia
6 an
try be
cknow
ackm

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) Maintenance of Road Sign.					
0.26 KM ² P.V. T.H.B.P. 5851 3/8					
@ Rs. 1077.82/KM Rs.					280.00
(7) Maintenance of 200 MM ² KM Stone.					
0.31 KM ² P.V. T.H.B.P. 5851 4/5					
@ Rs. 570.89/KM Rs.					177.00
(8) Cutting of branches of trees and shrubs.					
3.00 Nos P.V. T.H.B.P. 5851 5/10					
@ Rs. 109.74/each Rs.					329.00
(9) Cutting of shrubs from Roadway.					
13.00 Nos P.V. T.H.B.P. 5851 6/10					
@ Rs. 6.73/each Rs.					87.00
(10) Trimming of grass and weeds.					
7.48 m ² P.V. T.H.B.P. 5851 7/10					
@ Rs. 2.24/m ² Rs.					17.00
(11) White washing of parapet walls of CD work.					
62.40 m ² P.V. T.H.B.P. 5851 8/11					
@ Rs. 16.47/m ² Rs.					1028.00
(12) Roadmarking with hot applied thermoplastic compound on B.T surface.					
255.68 m ² P.V. T.H.B.P. 5851 9/12					
@ Rs. 735.44/m ² Rs.					188037.00
(13) Roadmarking with hot					

C/Rs 3,31,604.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
applied thermoplastic compound on CC surface.					
80.00m ² C.A.V.T.H.B.P. 608x 3/12					
@ Rs 821.29/m ²					Rs 65703.10
(14/7) Maintenance of already planted trees for additional four years.					
172.10 Nos C.A.V.T.H.B.P. 608x 4/4					
@ Rs 574.00/each					Rs 98728.00
Total					Rs. 4,176,035.10
Add 12% (T.R.S - T.M.)					Rs 59524.10
Add 1% L.C.E.S.S &					Rs 4960.10
					Rs. 5,60,519.10
Less 0.05% Be/bud-					Rs. 280.10
Payable					Rs. 5,60,239.10
(12/11) Byd 02/3/24 /21/05/24 JE					
C.D. S.Die 22/05/24					